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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
BLOCKBUSTER INC [ BBI ] (Check all applicable)
VIACOM INC Director X 10% Owner
I ] Officer (give title Other (specify
' . 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below below
(Last) (First) (Middle) 08/26/2003 ) )
1515 BROADWAY
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Lme))( F filed by One R ing P
orm file ne Reporting Person
NEW YORK ~ NY 10036 y poring
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction | 2A. Deemed 3, 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Do e | Sl D | Taacton | lsposed of (o) (5, and | securies " | rormpiet | et
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount 23; o | price '(';;asrlfa;‘a'zg(g

Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 10,200 A | $20.09 946,400 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 100 A | $20.06 946,500 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 3,000 A | $20.04 949,500 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 500 A $20 950,000 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 2,000 A | $19.94 952,000 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 1,000 A | $19.88 953,000 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 100 A | $19.86 953,100 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 1,600 A | $19.83 954,700 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 500 A | $19.82 955,200 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 1,500 A | $19.73 956,700 I Indirect™®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 200 A | $19.72 956,900 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 2,500 A | $19.7 959,400 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 1,400 A | $19.69 960,800 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 2,500 A | $19.68 963,300 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 400 A | $19.67 963,700 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 800 A | $19.66 964,500 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 300 A | $19.62 964,800 I Indirect™®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 900 A | $19.61 965,700 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 2,200 A $19.6 967,900 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 6,800 A | $19.59 974,700 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 1,900 A | $19.58 976,600 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 3,200 A | $19.54 979,800 I Indirect®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 6,300 A | $19.53 986,100 I Indirect™®
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 900 A | $19.52 987,000 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 900 A | $19.51 987,900 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 500 A | $19.44 988,400 I Indirect™
Class A Common Stock 08/26/2003 P 1,500 A $19.4 989,900 I Indirect®

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000813828
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001085734

approximatel

1. These securities are owne:
69% of Viacom's voting stock, (2)

d directly by Viacom

International Inc., a wholly-owned subsidia
NAIRI's parent corp

oration,

ry of Vi

iacom Inc. (Via

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 7 ¥ i t iR 3 ici l,s A 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftio alzle‘,,a ra%ggc%ril&%”ﬂwl IEX 1] Rin@l?az fo_, krmr_l(.:la" ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., teal 5, Wanaits mgtmns,/mvertl ec5@aMLities)| security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear)-|-8) Securities {instr. 5)— | Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
0f (D} T ion(s)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. @nstmbér | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | nNtmfer of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | and 5) Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code-(jrstr—|Derivativ (MonthiDayffear) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Secufities Underlyigpount | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivafio¢ Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o SecurifyNmstes Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispgsed | Date Expiration | and 4)| of Reported
Code |V tA)XD) (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares Transaction(s)
ftstr-3;4 tirrstr—4)
Explanation of Respon*s: and 5)

com), but may also be d&emed &o be beneficially owned by (1) NAIRI, Inc., which owns
National Amusements, Inc. (NAI) and (3) Sumner M. Redsto&g‘%vlm) is the controlling stockholder of NAIL
1 1 1

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Date Expiratidd Y Michael D. Fricklas, 08/28/2003
Code |V (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Executive Vice President ]
** Signature of Reporting Person Date




